1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

TY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

KS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Sotd Wase Diviion
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0. NO: 3
DATE: 06/26/19

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 318057

P.O. No.: 20191035
PROJECT: Alternatives to Incarceration Program (ATIP) Remodel
ADDRESS: Dane County Courthouse - 215 South Hamilton St., Madison
CONTRACTOR: Findorff, Inc. 4
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Glaze wood doors, HM Frames. & hardware.
4

Reason for Change: Doors, frames, and hardware need to be glazed to extend their lifetime.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $366.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The oniginal Contrant RIMQUMIE W (oo oo oeoisoasss sassst sonssnsassusssorssssshbar iisonssggonssassssassrashssssonsasssevasessves $234,213.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders...........ocevveiiirnrnererereniienieeneenienessesesessesnssesesasnes $2,446.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was....,......ccocvrurenvrnnneninniienieneneseneesiesssesaesenes $236,659.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ...........c.ccocevvvevenrereveenenene $366.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........cceeereruenrieninenneniiininecesnereens $237,025.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by.................. TR CTUIS. A0 SRR ——— 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is ............ccccocererervcrunnnee 10/3/19
Approvals: /

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor _____ Purchasing ____ Department _____ A/E ____ PWHT ___

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\COURTHOUSE PROJECTS 20191318057 - Cou.rthouée ATIP Remodel\l1 - Change Orders\PW Change Order Template - Updated.docx



