1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engineering Division

1 'NTR A .' FindOl‘ff, Inc.

| cB-103
Owner

Revise lobby entrance framing, add cement board, and install WT-2
| to countertop

| Revised dimensions at entry by field verification and add cement
__| board to maintain fire rating at chase.

'OTAL ADD T¢ e R $956.00

*Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $234,213.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $17,114.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $251,327.00
The Contract gmount will be increased by this Change Order in $956.00
the amount of:
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $252,283.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
zrrm; :;;e Oorfdz:j?hséfgftloarie Ci:;mpletlon as of the date of this 10/3/2019

Signature Approvals:

e AL R T
A . Controller
Sl .m.l.l.-l{ul_"L-J.. Y e v

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\COURTHOUSE PROJECTS 2019\318057 - Courthouse ATIP Remodei\11 - Change Orders\CO#7.docx



